
Pos.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

クラス  

150 

150 

150 

150 

150 

150 

No.  

3 

4 

2 

6 

1 

5 

姓(L)  

瀧本　真太郎 

原口　遼太 

高本祥 

松原一雄 

近藤 和久 

早田 菜緒 

チーム名  

サボテンブラザーズ 

HRG 

DIABROS 

還暦 

DIABROS ・moto Force 

車両  

CRF150RⅡ 

SMF125 

CRF150RⅡ 

xtz125 

SMF125 

CRF150RⅡ 

Laps  

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

10 

差  

10.362 

33.943 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

GAP  

10.362 

23.581 

1 Lap 

6.003 

1 Lap 

Total Time  

9:33.657 

9:44.019 

10:07.600 

9:38.098 

9:44.101 

10:08.678 

BestLap  

45.454 

46.429 

46.737 

50.484 

50.630 

47.455 

In Lap  

3 

7 

9 

11 

2 

7 

周回数の多い順

作成日： 2025/08/10 14:10:56 

計測：G Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
ライセンス： Rainbow Motor School (HSR Kyushu) 

モタードSundayレース　R-2 
2025.08.10 

予選：150 

レース (12 Laps) 開始時間 11:10:00 

HSR九州　ドリームコース 0.650 km 

2025/08/10 11:00 


